

US SPEEDSKATING APPLICATION FOR One-Day One-Dollar Speedskating Membership * Not valid for racing and competitions

U S S P E E D S K A T I N G		Sand Farm & Daymant of \$1.0	0 To:
ASSOCIATION OR DIRECT CLUB SKATER'S NAME		Send Form & <u>Payment of \$1.0</u>	US Speedskating
			5662 S Cougar Lane Kearns, UT 84118
ADDRESS			Phone: 801-417-5360 Fax: 801-417-5361
CITY STATE ZIP			1 dx. 001-417-0501
PHONE ()			
EMAIL ADDRESS			
		_	
lease note: all cases, this form must be gned by the applicant.	Applicant's Signature		Date
	Signature of Parent or 0	 Guardian (if under 18)	
J S S P E E D S K A T I N G	*Not valid for ra	cing and competitions	
ASSOCIATION OR DIRECT CLUB		Send Form & <u>Payment of \$1.00</u>	00 To: US Speedskating 5662 S Cougar Lane Kearns, UT 84118
SKATER'S NAME			
ADDRESS			Phone: 801-417-5360 Fax: 801-417-5361
CITY STATE ZIP PHONE () FAX ()			Fax: 001-417-3301
EMAIL ADDRESS			
ease note:			
aneo noto:		•	
all cases, this form must be gned by the applicant.	Applicant's Signature		Date



"One-Day-One-Dollar." The One-Time One-Day Membership is designed to encourage new skaters to participate in speedskating. An individual shall be eligible for a One-Time One-Day Membership in US Speedskating if he/she has never been a member of US Speedskating, has never tried speedskating and has never participated in speedskating events. The One-Time One-Day Membership can be purchased up to five (5) times with the skater filling out the proper form. US Speedskating is relying on the Association/Club to manage this program. The process is as follows: 1) The skater completes the One-Time One Day Membership Form and submits form to Association/Club Officials. 2) The amount charged to the skater will be at the discretion of the Association/Club. The Association/Club may offer the One-Time One-Day Membership at no fee to the skater as well. 3) Association/Club Officials will submit the forms and \$1.00 fee for each skater to US Speedskating at the end of each month. Not valid for racing or competitions.